
                                                                                                                                             

          

                 

                    

              

      
     

    
  

               

               

                                                                                                                         

      
 

   

           
  

   

              

        
    
   

          

        

                                                                                                                     

    

        
    
 

     
    
        
    
    

  
   
   

 

       

        

          

      

                                                                                                                        

  

         

       

           

      

      

                                                                                                                     

                   

        
     
      
      
      

 
       
 

     
   
     
   

         

        

        

      

                                                                                                                         

  

        

       

       

       
          

                                                                                                                        

    

        
       

         

      

           

      

                                                                                                                         

  

         

       

      

      

      

                                                                                                                        

                                                                                                        

 

B. S. Applied Psychology 1965 Fall 2023 

Semester 1: Fall Credit Term Grade GER Categories Course Term Credit 

FYEP 101 First Year Experience 1 [1 & 2] Communication ENGL 101* 

ENGL 101 Composition and the Spoken Word [GER 1 & 2] 3 [3] Diversity: E, I & SJ 

PSYC 101 Introductory Psychology [GER 7] 3 [4] Mathematics MATH 141* 

HUSV 201 Introduction to Human Services 
3 [5] Natural Sciences & 

Scientific Reasoning + 
BIOL 101, 117, 

150* 

History Elective [GER 9 or 10] 3 [6] Humanities 

General Elective or MATH pre-req** 3-4 [7] Social Sciences PSYC 101* 

Credits 16-17 [8] Arts 

Semester 2: Spring [9] US History and Civic 
Engagement 

ABAP 245 Introduction to Applied Behavior Analysis 3 [10] World History and 
Global Awareness 

SOCI 101 Introduction to Sociology [GER 7] 3 [11] World Languages 

PSYC 225 Human Development 3 
Must meet 7 of 10 GER Categories 

*Required Courses for Degree 
BIOL 101, 117, 150 + Science Elective [with or without Lab] [GER 5] 3-4 

Humanities Elective [GER 6] 3 

Credits 15-16 

Semester 3: Fall Student Advising Notes: 

PSYC 275 Abnormal Psychology 3 
Important Information: 

▪ MATH 141 is **pre-requisite for SSCI 370 
▪ Required Writing Intensive course [WI] 
▪ *ABAP and JUST - Not Liberal Arts Courses 
▪ + Lab required for Lib. Art Associate Degree. 
▪ Science Lab recommended for students 

pursuing Graduate School 
▪ U/L = Upper-Level Course [300-400] 
▪ L/L = Lower-Level Course [100-200] 

SSCI 181 Alcohol, Drugs, and Society 3 

MATH 141 Statistics [GER 4] 3 

Diversity: Equity, Inclusion & SJ [GER 3] 3 

General Elective 3 

Credits 15 

Semester 4: Spring 

PSYC 308 Personality and Individual Differences 3 

HUSV 310 Working in Human Services Agencies 3 

Arts or Language Elective [GER 8 or 11] 3-4 

Program Elective 3 

Program Elective 3 

Credits 15-16 

Semester 5:  Fall B.S. Degree Minimum Requirements 

SSCI 370 Research Methods [WI]* 3 
▪ 45 Upper-Level Credits 
▪ 60 Liberal Arts Credits 
▪ GER - 7 of 10 Categories 
▪ Major Required Courses Completed 

Refer to PAGE 2 for: 

▪ Degree and Course Planning Information 
▪ Course Elective Listings 
▪ Program Elective Designators [L/L & U/L] 
▪ Career Interest Course Recommendations 

HUSV 305 Professional and Ethical Responsibilities 3 

PSYC 300 Cultural Psychology 3 

HUSV 315 Mental Health Practice 3 

Program Elective 3 

Credits 15 

Semester 6: Spring 

PSYC 410 Counseling Skills and Process 3 

PSYC 315 Crisis Intervention 3 

PSYC 320 Health Psychology 3 

PSYC 340 Social Psychology 3 

Program Elective 3 

Credits 15 

Semester 7: Fall Student Information 

HUSV 420 Orientation to Human Services Practicum 1 Name: 

Program Elective 3 

U/L Program Elective 3 SUNY Canton ID: 

General Elective 3 

U/L General Elective 3 Certified for Graduation: [Advisor Signature] 

U/L Elective 3 

Credits 16 Date: 

Semester 8: Spring 

HUSV 421 Human Services Practicum 3 

U/L Program Elective 3 

General Elective 3 

General Elective 3 

General Elective 3 

Credits 15 

Total Credits = 122-124 



 
 

 
 

             
              

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

         
 

  
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
                                                                                                                                                          

                                                                                                                                                             

 
 
 

        

    

       
       

    
      

     
    

      

    

   

      

      

    
    

     

     

     

       
    

   

     

   
 

 
   

  
 
 
 

 

  
 

  
 
 

 
 

    
       

     
 

    
   

 
    
    

      

  
   

    
    

      
    
    
    
    
   

 
   
    
     

    
   

   
    

 
    
  

   
   
     

 
   

 
   
     

   

PROGRAM PLANNING COURSE INFORMATION 
F = Fall Offering / SP = Spring Offering / PCR = Prerequisite Course Required / CCR = Corequisite Course Required 

Note: Students who do not meet prerequisites may seek permission to register from the instructor 

Psychology Electives Human Services / Applied Behavior Analysis 

HUSV 325 Group Therapy [SP/PRC/CCR] 

JUST 331 Profiling and Behavior Criminology [SP] 

PSYC 308 Personality and Individual Differences [F/SP/PCR] 

PSYC 320 Health Psychology [F/PCR] 

SOCI 320 Sociology of Health, Illness and Health Care [F/SP/PCR] 

PSYC 340 Social Psychology [SP/PCR] 

PSYC 406 Workplace Psychology [F/PCR] 

SPMT 330 Psychology of Sport and Exercise [SP/PRC] 

SSCI 315 Death, Dying, and Bereavement [F/SP/PCR] 

Other PSYC Courses 

ABAP 245 Introduction to Applied Behavior Analysis [F/SP] 

HUSV 281 Foundations of Chemical Dependency and Treatment [F/PRC] 

HUSV 310 Working in Human Service Agencies [SP/PRC] 

HUSV 325 Group Therapy [SP/PRC/CR] 

HUSV 350 Care Coordination, Documentation, and Referral Skills [F/PCR] 

HUSV 375 Assessment, Diagnosing, and Treatment Planning [SP/PRC] 

HUSV 415 Addiction Treatment Colloquium [SP/PRC] 

JUST 331 Profiling and Behavior Criminology [SP] 

SSCI 181 Alcohol, Drugs, and Society [F/SP] 

SSCI 315 Death, Dying, and Bereavement [F/SP/PCR] 

Other ABAP or HUSV Courses 

Lower Level [L/L] Program Elective Designators Upper Level [U/L] Program Elective Designators 

ABAP* 
ECHD 101, 121, 131, 250, 285 

EDUC 210 
HUSV 
PSYC 
SOCI 

ECHD 404 
HUSV 

JUST 331* 
PSYC 
SOCI 

SSCI 310 
SSCI 315 

*ABAP and JUST - Not Liberal Arts Courses 

Liberal Arts Electives: https://www.canton.edu/media/pdf/LA_Electives.pdf 

CAREER – FUTURE PLANNING - INTEREST 
Psychology Focus: Recommended Courses Human Services Focus: Recommended Courses CASAC Certificate Courses Required: 

PSYC 308 Personality and Individual 
Differences 
PSYC 320 Health Psychology 
SOCI 320 Sociology of Health, Illness, and 
Health Care 
PSYC 340 Social Psychology 
PSYC 406 Workplace Psychology 
SSCI 310 Helping the Grieving Child 

ABAP courses 
CASAC Courses [refer to listing] 
HLTH 104 Introduction to Gerontology 
HUSV 310 Working in Human Service Agencies 
JUST 331 Profiling and Behavior Criminology 
SOCI 205 Social Deviance and Control 
SOCI 210 Sociology of the Family 
SOCI 300 Race and Ethnic Relations 
SOCI 313 Women and Aging 
SOCI 320 Sociology of Health, Illness, and 
Health Care 
SOCI 325 Sociology of Disaster 
SOCI 330 Sociology of Gendered Lives 
SSCI 310 Helping the Grieving Child 

HUSV 201 Introduction to Human Services 
HUSV 281 Foundations of Chemical 
Dependency and Treatment 
HUSV 305 Prof & Ethical Responsibilities 
in Human Services 
HUSV 315 Mental Health Practice 
HUSV 350 Care Coordination, 
Documentation, and Referral Skills 
HUSV 325 Group Therapy 
HUSV 375 Assessment, Diagnosing, and 
Treatment Planning 
HUSV 415 Addiction Treatment 
Colloquium 
PSYC 225 Human Development 
PSYC 410 Counseling Skills and Process 
SSCI 181 Alcohol, Drugs, and Society 

Dept. Approved 03-22-2022 

Updated: 02-06-2023 MM KJ 

https://www.canton.edu/media/pdf/LA_Electives.pdf



